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
2 BATH 
to t72?5

 100% Financing  
 Free Lot Inspection 

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

LA 47 
PL 6-9155

Now is the 
time to buy 
your new or

" *d r*r chec!

classification 
2*0

 for the best 
buys

Stop!
Don't sacrifice your low Interest 
first moitgage by refinancing 
your Gl or FHA loan. We can 
save you hundreds of t $ $. 
PLENTY of cash for second Trust 
Deed loans.

McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorn* Blvd. 

371-7528 SP 2-2663

3-BEDROOM 
Rolling Hills

All bullt-ins,  T4 acre. Room for 
horse and pool. View. Near 
schools. By appointment.

Albert Z. England
Realtor

2730 W SEPULVEDA 
TORRANCE DA 4-2433 

FA 1-1192

$500 DOWN
2 Bedrooms & Rumpus 

Huge Fireplace
A terrific location lust one block 
north of Pacific Coast Hwv. and 
lust east of Western Ave. It fea 
turns detached qarage, large 
workshop, hardwood floors, ther- 
mo-controllcd heat and large 
kitchen area. Custom-built flre- 
plnce that you must see to ap­ 
preciate. Better hurry! Call now 
for appointment to see.

FA 0-2770

Immediate 
CASH

For Your TRUST DEED 
By Private Party
U «-2174 Arnold OS J-<

4 BDRMS., 2 BATHS
PRICE !»1V,?00 

PAYMENTS $105 MONTH j 
Drive by 4109 W. 160th St. (2 I 
blocks Enst of May Co. and   
Hawthorne Blvd.) Stucco, 7 years, i 
hardwood floors, forced air ther- 
mo heat. Sliding glass doors to 
large block fenced yard. Closing 
costs approximately $800.

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
_____ OS 5-OM7

SHARP ?-Br. with garage. 50x150 
lot, fenced. Patio with BBQ. 
Newly decorated, w 'w carpet- 
Ing. Garbage disposal. Good lo­ 
cation, shopping centers, schools. 
10";. down. 18034 Reglna Avt. 
Pho. 371-SW or 475-0797.

DU 4*12 '

$695 DOWN 3-bedroom and family 
room. 2 baths. On large lot. West 
of Hawthorn* Blvd. Hurry. 

FR 0-3561

SPECIAL
Cope Cod Cottage

$595 Down
G.I. Resale 4 3/4%
One of the loveliest 2 bedrooms 
In the neighborhood. It features 
attached garage, hardwood floors, 
large bedrooms, knotty pine pan­ 
eling In dining room and large 
yard 60'xUO'. Curbs and side­ 
walks In and paid for. A taste of 
NEW ENGLAND for the discern­ 
ing buyer.

FA 0-2770
$*SO DOWN 2 bedroom, R-3 /o'neT 

fenced yard. Full price $11,950. 
FR 04M1

Lomita Pines

3 Br.   1 Vi Bath

Dining Room.

Swimming Pool

$5800 Dn. DA 6-3267

NO DOWN   G.I.
3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 

Southwood
This exceptional home features 
rear llvinu room, open kitchen 
with built-in breakfast bar. Hard­ 
wood floors, double garage, block 
wall fence, BBQ and patio, and 
many other features. Full price 
119,500

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd.

$495 DOWN
R 2 Lot

This 2 bedroom on large SO'xVSO' 
lot has great possibilities. Lovely 
landscaping, patio, fruit trees, 
close to schools and shopping. 
Easy terms. Call for details.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

1503 Crenshaw Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 8-1049
NO DOWN TO G.I. 

2 Houses on 1 Lot
Live In one, rent other. Your 
payment Including taxes and in*., 
only $52 month. DHv« by 479-4.11 
N. McDonald-2 blocks E. of Wil- 
mlngton Blvd., 3 blocKs S. of Ana* 
helm.

7 very tare* 170 so ft. 9 bedroom 
stucco homes. Only 2 years old. 
Aluminum windows, natural cab­ 
inets, disposals, double attached) 
garage with alley. Large lot 
fenced. Only cash needed approx­ 
imately $475, closing costs and 
impounds. G.I. buyer must make 
$610 month to Qualify.

PASCH REAL ESTATI 
OS 5-0367

$291 DONW-2-BEDROOM, attached
oarage, w/w carpeting, 7 year
old stucco. Move In today on
rental basis 'til close of escrow.

FA 0-1770

/EXCEPTIONAL 
3-BDRM. & FAMILY

IN TORRANCE 
1 % baths, stucco, corner 
lot, 2 years old. W/W 
carpeting, drapes, built- 
in kitchen, built-in vac­ 
uum cleaner, fireplace, 
breakfast bar, double 
garage. $3500 down or 
submit.

OR 8-4837 _

$795DOWN~
3 Bedroom

Near May Co.
Full Price $14,950

Features circular floor plan. 
Large lot, detached garage, fen­ 
ced yard, many other features. 
Near schools and «ho*minr Va­ 
cant. Call

FR 0-3561

$500 DOWN -
petlng, drapesi lots of tile, at­ 
tached garage. Full price flo.SOO. 
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